Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Establishment
Establishment
Waste Contracts

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Establishment
Waste Contracts
Waste Contracts
Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Equipment and Services
Professional Meetings
Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings

Equipment and Services
Information and Communications
Technology

Month:

Payment Date

10/11/2014

20/11/2014

26/11/2014

27/11/2014

27/11/2014
28/11/2014
04/12/2014

05/12/2014

05/12/2014

08/12/2014

08/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014
09/12/2014

09/12/2014

Nov-14

Transaction

Number

2-79010817

2-52478127

2-59758589

2-57169278

2-77329583
2-18757390
2-46150613

2-07287114

2-80410042

2-34989758

2-34994543
2-11755867
2-43422528
2-60747240

2-83185989

Amount Type

£10 REVENUE

£245 REVENUE

£19 REVENUE

£206 REVENUE

£166 REVENUE
£9 REVENUE
£240 REVENUE

£30 REVENUE

-£229 REVENUE

£20 REVENUE

£20 REVENUE
£186 REVENUE
£109 REVENUE
£50 REVENUE

£20 REVENUE

Supplier Name

THREE top up credit
Safescan Clocking system
Amazon IT Book

Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill

Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill
Amazon PPE Storage
IWM Business Services

Amazon 32gb flashdrive
Safescan return
Mcafee for laptops

Mcafee for laptops
Virgin Trains

Travelodge Website
Amazon Hand Sanitisers

Mcafee for laptops



